| SIATech Charter EPA Funding

Fiscal Year
2022-23
2021-22
2020-21
2019-20
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16

Amount
Received
51,466,754
$1,571,826
$3,134,994
$1,688,767
$1,992,833
$1,528,996
$1,536,353
$1,230,718

Amount Spent

$1,466,754
$1,571,826
$3,134,994
$1,688,767
$1,992,833
$1,528,996
$1,536,353
$1,230,718

*All EPA Spent on Teacher Salaries

SIATech Academy South Charter EPA

Funding

Amount
Fiscal Year Received Amount Spent
2022-23 523,430 523,430
2021-22 $23,430 $23,430
2020-21 $33,322 $33,322
2019-20 $33,322 $33,322
2018-19 $35,670 $35,670
2017-18 $19,284 $19,284
2016-17 $16,996 $16,996
2015-16 513,276 513,276

*All EPA Spent on Teacher Salaries

estimated

estimated



