	Amount		•
Fiscal Year	Received	Amount Spent	
2022-23	\$1,466,754	\$1,466,754	estimated
2021-22	\$1,571,826	\$1,571,826	
2020-21	\$3,134,994	\$3,134,994	
2019-20	\$1,688,767	\$1,688,767	
2018-19	\$1,992,833	\$1,992,833	
2017-18	\$1,528,996	\$1,528,996	
2016-17	\$1,536,353	\$1,536,353	
2015-16	\$1,230,718	\$1,230,718	

^{*}All EPA Spent on Teacher Salaries

SIATech Academy South Charter EPA
Funding

			1
	Amount		-
Fiscal Year	Received	Amount Spent	
2022-23	\$23,430	\$23,430	estimated
2021-22	\$23,430	\$23,430	
2020-21	\$33,322	\$33,322	
2019-20	\$33,322	\$33,322	
2018-19	\$35,670	\$35,670	
2017-18	\$19,284	\$19,284	
2016-17	\$16,996	\$16,996	
2015-16	\$13,276	\$13,276	

^{*}All EPA Spent on Teacher Salaries